

FS-Curtis Welcomes All Type Compressor as a Platinum Distributor

All Type Compressor is a trusted provider of air compressor sales and services - and they have just joined FS-Curtis' Platinum Program

ST. LOUIS, MO, UNITED STATES, January 22, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- FS-Curtis is thrilled to announce that All Type Compressor has joined their team as a Platinum Level Distributor. Conveniently located just across the river from the FS-Curtis St. Louis factory, All Type Compressor is a trusted provider of air compressor



All Type Compressor Joins FS-Curtis' Platinum Program!

sales and services in St. Louis, Southern Illinois, Carbondale, Marion, Murphysboro, and the surrounding areas. All Type Compressor has recently opened a location in Kansas City, MO.

Established in 1948, All Type Compressor has a history of serving the region's industrial needs. The company was purchased in 2022 by the Snover family, marking a new chapter in its legacy. Warren Snover, who has seven years of experience as a former FS-Curtis employee, is the proud owner of All Type Compressor. His son, Joe Snover, a Marine Corps veteran, serves as the General Manager, solidifying the company's reputation as a family-operated business dedicated to excellence.

"I'm honored to welcome All Type to the FS-Curtis Platinum team! I look forward to achieving continued growth and success together," says DeAnna Rosaa, FS-Curtis Channel Partner Manager for the Central Region. "The partnership between FS-Curtis and All Type Compressor represents a shared commitment to delivering high-quality compressed air solutions and exceptional customer service. We are proud to collaborate with a distributor that embodies the values and expertise that FS-Curtis stands for."

For more information about All Type Compressor visit: www.alltypecompressor.com or email team@alltypeair.com

About FS-Curtis:

For over 170 years, FS-Curtis has been a leader in compressed air systems, providing reliable and efficient solutions to industrial partners worldwide. Our unwavering commitment to quality and service has made FS-Curtis the brand of choice for professionals across industries. For more information about FS-Curtis, visit <u>us.fscurtis.com</u>.

Danielle Denton FS-Curtis +1 724-610-4835 danielle.denton@fscurtis.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/779010640 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.